Zone Al

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

528 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 228696-67
2 108153-95
3 228696-67
4 228696-67
5 158902-16
6 181592-08
7 304706-29
8 307898-20
9 119368-58
10 261485-70
11 134615-76
12  138206-78
13 216226-13
14 308142-70
15 134615-76
16  158902-16
17 260481-36
18 228696-67
19 166591-42
20 191236-49
21 138206-78
22  305265-06
23 | 228696-67
24  308142-70
25 260481-36
26 130167-90
27 134615-76
28 305910-69
29 260481-36
30 260481-36
31 | 261066-39
32 308144-72
33 108153-95
34 177327-11
35 | 188305-28
36 191236-49
37 307430-37
38 305265-06
39 | 152610-29
40 306968-60
41 310012-00
42 191236-49
43 | 308147-75
44 301871-07
45 185043-64
46 303929-28
47 122990-91
48 261382-64
49 128704-82
50 104827-67
51 227511-46
52 227511-46
53 181592-08
54 163211-57
55 185832-77
56 214241-65
57 119368-58
58 191236-49
59 108153-95

GUERET

128 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
VERSCHOREN DANNY
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
DECOCK-ALGOETW EN M
PLYSON CHARLES
VANCOILLIE GEERT
SCHREEL DIETER
CROMBEZ MEDARD
PLANCKAERT JACQUES
ROOSE -PYRA

POLLIN MARC & GEERT
SARRAZIN LUC

HOK DECOSTER

ROOSE -PYRA
DECOCK-ALGOET W EN M
HAELEWIIN E & G
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
VANSIELEGHEM ARNOLD
LAPIN ROMAIN

POLLIN MARC & GEERT
VAN DE KINDEREN PATR
VANTHOURNOUT MAURITS
HOK DECOSTER
HAELEWIIN E & G

FAM SCHREEL

ROOSE -PYRA
VANDROMME DIETER
HAELEWIIN E & G
HAELEWIIN E & G
GOETHALS JOHAN
DECAT JURGEN
VERSCHOREN DANNY
VANDEVIJVER-LAHOUSSE
COENE FILIP

LAPIN ROMAIN
SCHEPENS JAN

VAN DE KINDEREN PATR
HOLLEVOET STANISLAS
MAERTENS BRIEK
HERMY & WITGEERS
LAPIN ROMAIN

LOYSON KEVIN
AMEEL-VANLAKE
VANLERBERGHE MARC
BAERT T VERHAEGHE K
PIETERS PATRIK
MARLEIN DEMOOR
DEGRYSE DANNY
MILLEVILLE MARTIAL
DEBERDT JOHNY
DEBERDT JOHNY
PLYSON CHARLES
LEFEVER ROGER
VANDERSTICHELE JAN
PLATTEEUW D & D
CROMBEZ MEDARD
LAPIN ROMAIN
VERSCHOREN DANNY

07-08-2020 15:29:20

Gemeente
Commune
TORHOUT
MOORSLED
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
GITS
BRUGGE 2
TORHOUT
GITS
LANGEMAR
VLAMERTI
BEKEGEM
SNELLEGE
WERVIK
WESTKERK
BEKEGEM
GITS
KORTEMAR
TORHOUT
BOVEKERK
ZUIENKER
SNELLEGE
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
WESTKERK
KORTEMAR
ZEDELGEM
BEKEGEM
VLAMERTI
KORTEMAR
KORTEMAR
LICHTERV
WERVIK
MOORSLED
WAASTEN
ZEVEKOTE
ZUIENKER
KORTEMAR
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
ZILLEBEK
LISSEWEG
ZUIENKER
HANDZAME
DADIZELE
BOEZINGE
KOEKELAE
OOSTDUIN
BREDENE
HOUTHULS
IEPER
OOSTDUIN
OOSTDUIN
BRUGGE 2
IEPER
MOORSLED
ZILLEBEK
LANGEMAR
ZUIENKER
MOORSLED

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
10 6 552437
8 3 535528
10 2 2

10 1 3

6 544618
1 567214
1 553194
2 546132
3 536950
1 525784
1 562474

[EY

3 564655
3 | 522099
3 562421
6 2
5 2
9 | 547549
9 4
2 550126
4 574797
2 2
1 555309
3 5
2 2
1 2
3 562543
1 3
1 526510
6 3
4 4
1 547628
1 522101
8 2
2 517001
2 558699
2
1
2
2
1
1
3
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
2
5
1
2
3
4
1
5

N N = N = =N = =
PR N®RKoldrgrwoNdg NN~

2
550754
2
554927
526654
581100
3
547434
528737
530983
553759
554683
570391
540900
527183
553468
2
2
529502
533483
526295
2
4
3

3
8
7
4
6
1
4
3
4
4
6
1

[EY

3
3
4
3
3
4
5
4
4
5
1
3
4
4
6
8

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 303393415
BE 307692318
BE 307152017
BE 300910718
BE 301132114
BE 309826718
BE 301253718
BE 304241718
BE 304154817
BE 309906317
BE 301895415
BE 304006318
BE 305186016
BE 304728418
BE 304434218
BE 307413017
BE 312770518
BE 300910818
BE 306252216
BE 307680717
BE 302503316
BE 305020318
BE 300917218
BE 304728818
BE 303987917
BE 302314916
BE 304431818
BE 304096517
BE 312773518
BE 312964417
BE 303318816
BE 309397917
BE 307693518
BE 103102818
BE 301457717
BE 309036818
BE 303297915
BE 305022018
BE 302601516
BE 310328217
BE 309852118
BE 300415716
BE 300981518
BE 303724916
BE 304294117
BE 302752318
BE 300026318
BE 311908416
BE 303975517
BE 314567115
BE 300074816
BE 300225318
BE 304496616
BE 309137716
BE 303664316
BE 304202417
BE 304150717
BE 301031515
BE 307695118

<ty

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.04190 1215.9734
14.53199 1207.9624
15.08560 1203.7413
15.09100 1203.1296
15.04571 1197.0898
15.26452 1189.7431
15.16389 1185.4623
15.11130 1184.1116
15.03550 1182.9264
14.55490 1179.3727
15.28200 1175.9038
15.30138 1175.8012
14.54203 1175.0033
15.29510 1172.0767
15.30210 1170.9670
15.18261 1162.6330
15.20590 1162.5656
15.25210 1162.1689
15.23360 1161.5836
15.46169 1158.2072
15.37598 1157.0878
15.31130 1153.9688
15.29280 1152.1906
15.38250 1151.5189
15.26100 1149.9104
15.39379 1148.9106
15.40430 1146.2297
15.09400 1145.4170
15.29210 1142.2739
15.30190 1139.9750
15.30270 1139.8231
15.08120 1139.4609
15.20099 1139.0214
15.03590 1138.8105
15.40460 1138.4208
15.55289 1137.1273
15.35040 1135.4192
15.39050 1135.4077
15.38599 1134.8239
15.14059 1134.7897
16.02090 1134.6285
15.56549 1133.9120
15.32483 1133.8615
15.16490 1132.6438
15.18480 1132.6429
15.39160 1131.8143
15.40160 1131.3904
15.54199 1130.9839
15.28210 1130.7620
15.16420 1129.5972
15.40200 1128.7587
15.40440 1127.8386
15.53171 1127.0235
15.19500 1126.9996
15.23268 1126.8070
15.17110 1126.5278
15.26570 1125.7994
16.00429 1125.4751
15.25519 1125.3780
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Zone Al

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

528 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 261480-65
61 | 145943-55
62 227511-46
63 185832-77
64 309152-13
65 181592-08
66 301871-07
67 104827-67
68 163710-71
69 126686-04
70 160316-72
71 125716-04
72 152610-29
73 152610-29
74  307898-20
75 261485-70
76 166591-42
77 134615-76
78  108153-95
79 182110-41
80 209446-23
81 301871-07
82 158902-16
83 | 102622-93
84 184272-69
85 185832-77
86 301885-21
87 | 305299-40
88 202090-39
89 241432-96
90 109205-80
91 307176-74
92 173118-70
93 138346-24
94  102665-39
95 179542-92
96 130167-90
97 305299-40
98 128704-82
99 | 261267-46
100 180983-78
101 307672-85
102 163710-71
103  301885-21
104 305265-06
105  138346-24
106 260481-36
107  309960-45
108 262200-09
109 | 184272-69
110 138206-78
111  308147-75
112 227511-46
113  128704-82
114 182110-41
115 261344-26
116 303020-89
117  122240-20
118 173118-70

128 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

Naam

Nom

LOZIE WILLY
SIMPELAERE RIK
DEBERDT JOHNY
VANDERSTICHELE JAN
SCHACHT FRANKIE
PLYSON CHARLES
AMEEL-VANLAKE
MILLEVILLE MARTIAL
DECHERF GILBERT
ALLEMEESCH P.R.J
JACOBS WALTER
CALLEWAERT-VAN OOST
HOLLEVOET STANISLAS
HOLLEVOET STANISLAS
SCHREEL DIETER
PLANCKAERT JACQUES
VANSIELEGHEM ARNOLD
ROOSE -PYRA
VERSCHOREN DANNY
HOUVENAEGHEL ROGER
LAHOUSSE PATRICK
AMEEL-VANLAKE
DECOCK-ALGOET W EN M
VANSLEMBROUCK STEFAA
DEVOS ERIK
VANDERSTICHELE JAN
VANLAUWE ANNY
VANDE BURIE JOHAN
DELAERE OSWALD
LIZOEN MARNICK
SCHIPMAN GLENN

GRYP FREDDY
DEKERVEL GILBERT
DEKEYSER W-J-H

DE WILDE FREDDY
COUWET & THOMAS
FAM SCHREEL

VANDE BURIE JOHAN
DEGRYSE DANNY
VANHAEREN MARTIN
DERYNCK ETIENNE
DEBOU DIETER
DECHERF GILBERT
VANLAUWE ANNY

VAN DE KINDEREN PATR
DEKEYSER W-J-H
HAELEWIJIN E & G

VAN ISACKER LOUIS
DEPESTEL GINO

DEVOS ERIK

POLLIN MARC & GEERT
LOYSON KEVIN
DEBERDT JOHNY
DEGRYSE DANNY
HOUVENAEGHEL ROGER
DESOT-DECRUY

HOK BASTIAENSSENS
DENDUYVER FERD.& KAR
DEKERVEL GILBERT

07-08-2020 15:29:20

GUERET

Gemeente
Commune
RENINGEL
TORHOUT
OOSTDUIN
MOORSLED
LANGEMAR
BRUGGE 2
DADIZELE
IEPER
BREDENE
BULSKAMP
OOSTENDE
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
TORHOUT
GITS
VLAMERTI
BOVEKERK
BEKEGEM
MOORSLED
MIDDELKE
KOMEN
DADIZELE
GITS
DIKSMUID
ROESELAR
MOORSLED
LANGEMAR
HOUTHULS
KROMBEKE
KOMEN
ZERKEGEM
HOUTHULS
POPERING
KOEKELAR
BRUGGE
OUDENBUR
ZEDELGEM
HOUTHULS
HOUTHULS
WENDUINE
ICHTEGEM
ICHTEGEM
BREDENE
LANGEMAR
TORHOUT
KOEKELAR
KORTEMAR
HANDZAME
ICHTEGEM
ROESELAR
SNELLEGE
HANDZAME
OOSTDUIN
HOUTHULS
MIDDELKE
MOORSLED
SNELLEGE
ICHTEGEM
POPERING

1

2
4
3
5
5
3
5
3
2
3
3
3
3
4
1

o

2
1

N

8
4
7
3
7
2
5
3
5
5
6
3
3
5
6
8
1
4
6
5
4
3
9
4
3
5
4
8
2

N

2
6
5
3
1

AN

4
4
4
2
4
3
6

1
1
1
3
4
2
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
3
1

o

1
4
1
1
6
2
7
2
2
1
1
2
5
2
1
1
1
6
1
3
4
1
4
2
4
1
2
3
3
1
2

o

1
6
1
1
4
4
3
3
1
1
3
6

522096
552909
3
2
536309
3
2
2
569796
545846
567374
555003
2

ANDNNW

4
562796
519496

3

3
546324
539822

3
536999
540496
532096
519879
562559
541519
523084
553206
567527
566310

2

2

2
577768
555758
554096

N WwWNNN

545611
553901
2

Wb N W

2
533285
563536
554494

2

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 307890017
BE 302642614
BE 300226218
BE 305483918
BE 307898718
BE 309827918
BE 303725016
BE 307644918
BE 308083817
BE 304996917
BE 312038616
BE 305922817
BE 304304418
BE 304303418
BE 304241518
BE 311447518
BE 306252916
BE 301899315
BE 305878515
BE 308332217
BE 103106618
BE 312924215
BE 300923018
BE 307306817
BE 311000218
BE 303663116
BE 310151016
BE 304593418
BE 309920517
BE 103097518
BE 310389617
BE 310556917
BE 304966617
BE 302736018
BE 312312918
BE 309658814
BE 304212318
BE 304594818
BE 309582818
BE 304891518
BE 300990414
BE 300030317
BE 311467416
BE 310154616
BE 305020518
BE 301572517
BE 312771818
BE 301015418
BE 303906318
BE 311001018
BE 300007217
BE 300989018
BE 308316017
BE 309581518
BE 300036415
BE 307747818
BE 302529314
BE 304404418
BE 309688718

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

15.14018 1125.1342
15.41281 1125.0145
15.41580 1125.0112
15.24468 1123.6425
15.27400 1122.7683
15.55131 1122.7106
15.21030 1122.4647
15.19510 1122.0241
15.58011 1121.6052
15.36580 1120.9104
15.56161 1120.6982
15.45180 1120.5391
15.45189 1120.3517
15.45309 1119.8995
15.37410 1119.8496
15.20010 1118.6497
15.41480 1118.5970
15.52520 1118.5351
15.28559 1118.1720
15.53300 1117.7676
15.14540 1117.4360
15.23170 1117.1680
15.37340 1117.0124
15.40160 1114.3405
15.34440 1113.6474
15.29348 1112.3963
15.33299 1110.6533
15.36530 1110.1140
15.29321 1109.6083
15.18460 1109.0358
15.57200 1108.8548
15.38350 1108.3452
15.22338 1106.9077
15.49502 1106.7735
16.02493 1106.6752
16.01570 1106.1822
15.58479 1105.6306
15.39220 1104.4806
15.40110 1103.4647
16.13539 1102.8247
15.54240 1101.8200
15.53040 1101.4365
16.07241 1101.2643
15.38059 1100.1861
15.54470 1100.0938
15.53062 1099.5872
15.47590 1099.5328
15.46330 1098.8037
15.54100 1098.6466
15.41420 1097.8686
16.04248 1097.6679
15.49193 1096.3554
15.54530 1096.2295
15.43460 1095.4567
16.04150 1094.4016
15.37458 1093.3274
16.05361 1092.9678
15.57270 1092.7067
15.28458 1092.5732
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Zone Al

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 01-08-20 07.30

528 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119 260481-36
120 303935-34
121 | 138346-24
122 160316-72
123 308147-75
124 179816-75
125 134615-76
126 303929-28
127  147967-42
128 134615-76
129 119368-58
130 206369-50
131 130167-90
132 134615-76

128 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer

Naam

Nom

HAELEWIIN E & G
PARMENTIER - LOUCHAE
DEKEYSER W-J-H
JACOBS WALTER
LOYSON KEVIN
DECLERCK ANDRE
ROOSE -PYRA

BAERT T VERHAEGHE K
DECOCK MEVR.EN ZONEN
ROOSE -PYRA
CROMBEZ MEDARD
DEGRANDE RIK

FAM SCHREEL

ROOSE -PYRA

07-08-2020 15:29:20

GUERET

Gemeente
Commune
KORTEMAR
BOEZINGE
KOEKELAR
OOSTENDE
HANDZAME
ZUIENKER
BEKEGEM
KOEKELAE
DIKSMUID
BEKEGEM
LANGEMAR
VELDEGEM
ZEDELGEM
BEKEGEM

EN MQ Distance Bague

22
2
8
3

11

10

12
4

10

12
4
4
6

12

2
1
2
2

[EnY
o

~NEFE,E DNNOWS © o

6
531392
3
2
3
574605
5
2
551914
6
3
558305
3
7

BE 312745316
BE 310447618
BE 301577917
BE 310416917
BE 313071418
BE 309898718
BE 300102217
BE 306540215
BE 311653518
BE 304426718
BE 310119716
BE 304338318
BE 313848915
BE 304434818

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
Fosulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
15.51420 1091.3873
15.37100 1090.7807
15.57182 1090.4837
16.10180 1090.4747
15.52223 1089.6992
16.17189 1089.6807
16.06110 1089.6787
15.58180 1089.4334
15.56440 1089.1606
16.06460 1088.4487
15.43410 1087.6405
16.03580 1086.2669
16.08029 1085.8890
16.08150 1085.3333
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